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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 2 March Virtual National Congress of Economics Students on “Post- 

Covid: nuevos paradigmas”, organised by the Universidad

Carlos III Students’ Council – remarks on the euro area

economic outlook followed by a Q&A session 

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference

Monday, 7 March Meeting with Spanish Ambassador to Germany, Mr Ricardo 

Martínez Vázquez, on financial and economic developments –

teleconference

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 10 March Governing Council ECB

Meeting with Spanish Ministry of Economic Affairs and Digital 

Transformation, Mr Carlos Cuerpo, Secretary General of the

Treasury and International Financing, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference 

Friday, 11 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Monday, 14 March Meeting with media – teleconference  

Tuesday, 15 March ECOFIN Brussels

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 March Executive Board ECB
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Friday, 18 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on 

Non-Bank Financial Intermediation – teleconference

Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board ECB

Banking Summit on “Mapping the way to growth”, organised by 

Money Review – participation in panel on “From pandemic to

war: the challenges to Europe’s recovery”

Wednesday, 23 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 March General Council – teleconference 

ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Friday, 25 March Conference on the Future of Europe, organised by the European 

Parliament, the Council and the European Commission –

participation in Fifth Plenary Session

Monday, 28 March Executive Board ECB

Tuesday, 29 March Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) – teleconference 

Thursday, 31 March Interview at “Room for Discussion”, organised by the University 

of Amsterdam, on euro area economic and financial issues 

Amsterdam

Meeting with media  Amsterdam


